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CHEMINĖ SUDĖTIS

Organinės medžiagos, %

Bendras anglies kiekis, %

C/N
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Bendras fosforas (P2O5) %

Bendras azotas (N) %

 
Ca, %

Bendras kalis (K2O)  %

 

Mg, %

 S, %

Fe, %

 B, mg kg-1

Cu, mg kg-1

Mn, mg kg-1 

Mo, mg kg-1 

Zn, mg kg-1 

Co, mg kg-1 

Se, mg kg-1

J, mg kg-1
 

Rodiklis Agrolinija-GRAN

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

82,4

72,0

28,0

9,0

9,2

3,19

1,48

7,02

0,76

2,7

0,17

0,54

47,0

13,0

210,0

3,6

110,0

1,4

0,33

0,7
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